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Important Phone Nos.
RIMS - 2414478
J.N. Hospital - 2450385
DG Control - 2450100
FIRE SERVICE

Imphal - 101
Moirang - 8415925197
Churachandpur- 8415925191
Thoubal - 8415925203
Kakching - 8415925194
Jiribam - 8415925193
Mayang Imphal - 8415925196
Bishnupur - 8415925190
Moreh - 8415925198
Kangpokpi - 8415925195
Ukhrul - 8415925205
Senapati - 8415925199
Chandel - 8415925192
Singhat - 8415925201
Sugnu - 8415925202
Yairipok - 8415925206
FOREK (INDIA RUPEES)

FOREX NAME

Euro

US Dollar

British Pound

Australian Dollar

Chinese Yuan Renminbi

Japanese Yen

Malaysian Ringgit

Singapore Dollar

South Korean Won

Saudi Arabian Riyal

Thai Baht

Myanmar Kyat 0.05361
Taka 0.89715

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm

Chennai — Rs  44937.50
Mumbai — Rs  45249.00
Delhi - Rs  45249.00
Kolkata — Rs 44479.00

INDIAN RUPEE
83.285174
76.163234
94.821293
48.339911
10.830332

0.702887
17.683117
53.899624

0.062876
20.310196

2.329852
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MANIPUR MILK PRODUCERS' CO-OP
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Sd/- Ng. Ibotombi Singh

Managing Director




